LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

N

OPERATOR vates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 S. 4th Street, Artesia, NM 88210

LEASE NAME Hanladdie "WR" WELL NO. #1

LOCATION 1980'FSL & 1980'FWL, Sec 9, T-14-S, R-33-E, Lea County, NM

ANGLE~- ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
440 1/2 3.84 3.84
947 . 3/4 ‘ 6.64 10.48
1479 3/4 6.96 17 .44
1736 1 : 4.48 21.92
2221 1 8.46 30.38
2731 1 1/4 11.13 41.51
2936 1 3.58 45.09
3443 1 1/4 11.06 56.15
3750 1/2 2.68 58.83
4200 1/2 3.93 , 62.76
4700 3/4 6.55 69.31
5218 3/4 6.78 76.09
5718 1 8.73 84.82
6214 1 8.66 93.48
6715 1 1/4 10.93 104.41
7181 1/2 4.07 108.48
7480 3/4 3.91 112.39
7980 3/4 6.55 118.94
8473 11/2 12.91 131.85
8785 1 3/4 9.53 141.38
9034 2 8.69 150.07
9350 2 11.03 161.10
9626 1172 7.23 168.33
9732 1172 2.78 171.11
10,220 1 3/4 14.90 186.01

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

TLANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

ALy Al

TIT%g//Vice presidéfit - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,

under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well

jdentified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was

not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 3rd day of Februaru , 1983 -

\jamdaj . Qﬂ/zw/uzl

Pamela A. Hughes

Notary Public in and for the
County of Midland, Texas




